i —

fi = umus s

Linie 1 Samstag, 12.06.2010

Bahnhofsplatz - Krankenhaus

Nordhausen, Bahnhofsplatz 22:19| 22:39( 22:59( 23:19| 23:39| 23:59| 00:19| 00:39| 00:59| 01:19

Nordhausen, Atrium-Passage 22:20| 22:40| 23:00| 23:20| 23:40( 00:00] 00:20( 00:40| 01:00{ 01:20

Nordhausen, Nordbrand 22:22| 22:42| 23:02| 23:22| 23:42| 00:02| 00:22| 00:42| 01:02| 01:22

NDH, Rathaus/Kornmarkt 22:24| 22:44| 23:04| 23:24| 23:44| 00:04]| 00:24( 00:44| 01:04| 01:24

Nordhausen, Theaterplatz 22:25| 22:45| 23:05[ 23:25| 23:45| 00:05| 00:25| 00:45| 01:05| 01:25

Nordhausen, Stolberger Str. 22:26| 22:46| 23:06| 23:26[ 23:46| 00:06| 00:26[ 00:46| 01:06| 01:26

Nordhausen, W.-Nebelung-Str. 22:28| 22:48| 23:08( 23:28| 23:48| 00:08| 00:28| 00:48| 01:08| 01:28

Nordhausen, A.-Puschkin-Str. 22:29| 22:49| 23:09] 23:29( 23:49| 00:09| 00:29( 00:49| 01:09| 01:29

Nordhausen, Dr.-R.-Koch-Str. 22:30( 22:50| 23:10| 23:30| 23:50| 00:10{ 00:30{ 00:50{ 01:10{ 01:30

Nordhausen, Krankenhaus 22:31| 22:51| 23:11| 23:31| 23:51| 00:11| 00:31| 00:51| 01:11| 01:31

Linie 1 Samstag, 12.06.2010 Krankenhaus - Bahnhofsplatz

Nordhausen, Krankenhaus 22:05| 22:25| 22:45| 23:05( 23:25| 23:45| 00:05| 00:25| 00:45| 01:05| 01:25( 01:32
Nordhausen, Dr.-R.-Koch-Str. 22:06| 22:26| 22:46| 23:06[ 23:26| 23:46| 00:06| 00:26/ 00:46| 01:06| 01:26{ 01:33
Nordhausen, A.-Puschkin-Str. 22:08| 22:28| 22:48| 23:08[ 23:28| 23:48| 00:08| 00:28| 00:48| 01:08| 01:28[ 01:35
Nordhausen, W.-Nebelung-Str. 22:09| 22:29| 22:49| 23:09( 23:29| 23:49| 00:09| 00:29| 00:49| 01:09| 01:29( 01:36
Nordhausen, Stolberger Str. 22:10| 22:30| 22:50| 23:10] 23:30( 23:50| 00:10{ 00:30| 00:50| 01:10{ 01:30| 01:37
Nordhausen, Theaterplatz 22:12| 22:32| 22:52| 23:12| 23:32| 23:52| 00:12| 00:32| 00:52| 01:12| 01:32| 01:39
NDH, Rathaus/Kornmarkt 22:13| 22:33| 22:53] 23:13| 23:33| 23:53| 00:13| 00:33] 00:53| 01:13] 01:33| 01:40
Nordhausen, Nordbrand 22:14| 22:34| 22:54| 23:14| 23:34| 23:54| 00:14| 00:34| 00:54| 01:14| 01:34| 01:41
Nordhausen, SUDHARZ GALERIE 22:16| 22:36| 22:56| 23:16| 23:36| 23:56| 00:16| 00:36| 00:56| 01:16| 01:36] -
Nordhausen, Bahnhofsplatz 22:17| 22:37| 22:57| 23:17| 23:37| 23:57| 00:17| 00:37| 00:57| 01:17| 01:37
Nordhausen, Atrium-Passage - - - - - - - - - - 01:38] -
Nordhausen, Auf dem Sand 01:45| 01:43
Nordhausen, Grimmel 01:47| 01:45
Nordhausen, Wiedigsburghalle 01:48| 01:46




i

Linie 2 Samstag, 12.06.2010

Parkallee - Nordhausen Ost

Nordhausen, Parkallee 22:02| 22:22| 22:42| 23:02[ 23:22| 23:42| 00:02| 00:22| 00:42| 01:02{ 01:22
Nordhausen, Am Alten Tor 22:03| 22:23| 22:43| 23:03| 23:23| 23:43| 00:03| 00:23| 00:43| 01.03| 01:23

NDH, Landratsamt/Badehaus 22:04| 22:24| 22:44| 23:04| 23:24| 23:44] 00:04| 00:24| 00:44| 01:04| 01:24
Nordhausen, Wiedigsburghalle 22:05| 22:25| 22:45| 23:05[ 23:25| 23:45| 00:05[ 00:25| 00:45| 01:05[ 01:25
Nordhausen, Grimmel 22:07| 22:27| 22:47| 23:07| 23:27| 23:47] 00:07| 00:27| 00:47| 01:07| 01:27
Nordhausen, Auf dem Sand 22:09| 22:29| 22:49| 23:09| 23:29| 23:49] 00:09| 00:29| 00:49| 01:09| 01:29
Nordhausen, Nordbrand 22:11| 22:31] 22:51| 23:11[ 23:31| 23:51] 00:11| 00:31| 00:51| 01:11| 01:31

NDH, Rathaus/Kornmarkt 22:13| 22:33| 22:53| 23:13| 23:33| 23:53| 00:13] 00:33| 00:53| 01:13| 01:33
Nordhausen, Theaterplatz 22:15| 22:35| 22:55| 23:15| 23:35| 23:55| 00:15[ 00:35[ 00:55| 01:15| 01:35
Nordhausen, A.-Bebel-Platz 22:16| 22:36| 22:56| 23:16| 23:36| 23:56] 00:16| 00:36] 00:56| 01:16| 01:36
Nordhausen, Rickertstr. 22:17| 22:37| 22:57| 23:17| 23:37| 23:57{ 00:17| 00:37] 00:57| 01:17| 01:37
Nordhausen, Am Férstemannpark 22:19| 22:39| 22:59( 23:19| 23:39| 23:59( 00:19| 00:39] 00:59| 01:19| 01:39
Nordhausen, Nordhausen Ost 22:20| 22:40| 23:00| 23:20| 23:40( 00:00| 00:20| 00:40| 01:00| 01:20( 01:40

Linie 2 Samstag, 12.06.2010 Nordhausen Ost - Parkallee

Nordhausen, Nordhausen Ost 22:15| 22:35| 22:55| 23:15] 23:35| 23:55| 00:15| 00:35| 00:55| 01:15| 01:21] 01:41
Nordhausen, Am Férstemannpark 22:16| 22:36| 22:56| 23:16] 23:36[ 23:56| 00:16{ 00:36] 00:56| 01:16| 01:22]| 01:42
Nordhausen, Rickertstr. 22:18| 22:38| 22:58| 23:18] 23:38| 23:58| 00:18| 00:38| 00:58| 01:18| 01:24| 01:44
Nordhausen, A.-Bebel-Platz 22:19| 22:39| 22:59| 23:19] 23:39| 23:59| 00:19| 00:39| 00:59| 01:19| 01:25| 01:45
Nordhausen, Theaterplatz 22:20| 22:40{ 23:00{ 23:20| 23:40| 00:00| 00:20| 00:40| 01:00| 01:20{ 01:26| 01:46
NDH, Rathaus/Kornmarkt 22:21| 22:41| 23:01| 23:21| 23:41] 00:01f 00:21| 00:41| 01:01] 01:21f 01:27| 01:47
Nordhausen, Nordbrand 22:22| 22:42| 23:02| 23:22| 23:42] 00:02| 00:22| 00:42] 01:02| 01:22( 01:28| 01:48
Nordhausen, Auf dem Sand 22:24| 22:44| 23:04| 23:24| 23:44| 00:04| 00:24| 00:44] 01:04| 01:24| 01:30| 01:50
Nordhausen, Grimmel 22:26| 22:46| 23:06[ 23:26| 23:46| 00:06| 00:26/ 00:46| 01:06| 01:26( 01:32] 01:52
Nordhausen, Wiedigsburghalle 22:28| 22:48| 23:08| 23:28| 23:48| 00:08| 00:28| 00:48]| 01:08[ 01:28| 01:33| 01:53
NDH, Landratsamt/Badehaus 22:29| 22:49| 23:09| 23:29| 23:49| 00:09( 00:29| 00:49] 01:09( 01:29| - -
Nordhausen, Am Alten Tor 22:30| 22:50( 23:10| 23:30( 23:50| 00:10{ 00:30| 00:50{ 01:10| 01:30

Nordhausen, Parkallee 22:32| 22:52| 23:12| 23:32| 23:52| 00:12| 00:32| 00:52| 01:12] 01:32

Nordhausen, Am Alten Tor - - - - - - - - - 01:33

NDH, Landratsamt/Badehaus 01:34




	Strab RoSa Erweiterung

